
Lap Swim Schedule 
Marian Bergeson Aquatic Center 

At Corona del Mar High School   

2102 Eastbluff Dr. 

Monday- Friday 6-9pm 

Sat/Sun: 7am-2pm

 

F e b r u a r y    2 0 2 2  

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

  1) 

 

6-9pm 

2) 

 

6-9pm 

3) 

 

6-9pm 

4) 

 

6-9pm 

5) 

 7am-2pm  

 

6) 

 7am-2pm  

 

7) 

 

6-9pm 

8) 

 

6-9pm 

9) 

 

6-9pm 

10) 

 

6-9pm 

11) 

 

6-9pm 

 

12)  

7am-2pm  

 

13) 

7am-2pm  
 

 

14) 

 

6-9pm   

 

15) 

 

6-9pm   

 

16) 

 

6-9pm 

17) 

 

6-9pm

 

18) 

 

6-9pm 

 

 

 

19) 

7am-2pm  
 

20)  

7am-2pm  

 

 

21) 

 

Closed 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

22) 

6-9pm 

 

23) 

6-9pm 

 

24) 

6-9pm 

 

25) 

6-9pm 

26) No Lap 

Swim-Water 

Polo 

Tournament 
 
 

 

27) No Lap 

Swim-Water 

Polo 

Tournament 
 
 

 

28) 

6-9pm 

 

     

 
 
 
 
 
  


